

[illegible]

Abstract of cost

65

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[1]/1.2	Setting out pillars:-				
	providing & fixing:-				
	all complete Job				
(1) 1/1 Bench mark pillar					
P-50					
ob TMB	Qty - 5.00 nos.				
	@ Rs. 3887.01/each = 19435=00				
(1) 1/1 Reference pillar					
P-50					
ob TMB	Qty - 20.00 nos.				
	@ Rs. 1785.99/each = 35720=00				
[2]/3	Clearing & Graveling				
	Land -- do -- do --				
	all complete Job				
P-50					
ob TMB	Qty - 3.18 Hec.				
	@ Rs. 52970.33/Hec = 1,68,446=00				
[3]/4	Box cutting - Excavation				
	for road by -- do --				
	-- do -- all complete				
	Job				
P-50					
ob TMB	Qty - 57.76 cu ³				
	@ Rs. 75.57/cum = 4365=00				
[4]/5.6	Const of embankment				
	with material -- do --				
	-- do -- all complete				
	Job				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
← all complete job					
P-60 ob TMB	Qty	18.24 m ³			
	@ Rs	7049.36/cum			129990 = 00
(33)/42	Supplying, fitting and placing HXSD bars --				
	do - do - all				
	Complete Job				
P-60 ob TMB	Qty	2.664 MT			
	@ Rs	52671.35/MT			1,40,316 = 00
(34)/43p	Brick masonry work				
	in cement mortar				
	1:3 in parapet --				
	do - do - all				
	complete Job				
P-61 ob TMB	Qty	15.36 m ³			
	@ Rs	6157.67/cum			94582 = 00
					3,78,90,075 = 00
	Add GST @ 12%				45,46809 = 00
	Add L. cess @ 1%				378901 = 00
	Add S. Fee 10% of M. cost =				489460 = 00
					4,33,05,245 = 00
	Less 13.53% as per Govt. = (-)				58,59,200 = 00
					3,74,46,045 = 00
	Less previous payment = (-)				3,59,79,514 = 00
					14,66,531 = 00

Continuation

22/08/2023
JE22/08/23
JE